Statement covers period from 01/01/2012	Date of Election if applicable 2 OCT 30 PM 1: 4 10(29/1200) 11/06/2012 CASFAGO FINANCE	Page 1 of 1  For Official Use Only
Primarily Formed Ballot Measure Committee Controlled Sponsored Primarily Formed Candidate/ Officeholder Committee	2. Type of Statement  Pre-election Statement  Semi-Annual Statement  Termination Statement  Amendment	nuarterly Statement pecial Odd-Year Statement upplemental Pre-election tatement - Attach Form 495
I.D. Number 1350444  e B, major funding by	Treasurer(s)  NAME OF TREASURER Diane Duke STREET ADDRESS	
STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE	NAME OF ASSISTANT TREASURER, IF ANY	ATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE
	STREET ADDRESS	
STATE ZIP CODE	OPTIONAL: FAX / E-MAIL ADDRESS	ATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE
BySIGNATURE OF CONTROLLING OFFI  BySIGNATURE OF	ifornia that the foregoing is true and correct.  SIGNATURE OF TREASURER OR ASSISTANT TREASURER  CEHOLDER, CANDIDATE, STATE MEASURE PROPONENT OR RESPONSIBLE OFF  CONTROLLING OFFICEHOLDER, CANDIDATE, STATE MEASURE PROPONENT	TI n.
	Statement covers period from 01/01/2012 through 09/30/2012  Primarily Formed Ballot Measure Committee Controlled Sponsored  Primarily Formed Candidate/ Officeholder Committee  I.D. Number 1350444  The B, major funding by  STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE  STATE ZIP CODE  Arring and reviewing this statement and under the laws of the State of Cale  By SIGNATURE OF CONTROLLING OFFICE  By SIGNATURE OF CONTROLLING OFFICE  By SIGNATURE OF	Statement covers period from 01/01/2012   Date of Election if applicable   2 OCT 30 PM  : 4   10/2/9/12   11/06/2012   CAMPAGE SECTION   11/06/2012   CAMPA

RECEIVED BY
S ANGELES COUNTY COVER PAGE
CALIFORNIA 460
12 OCT 26 AM 10: 212

12 OCT 26 AM 10: 212

13 OCT 26 AM 10: 212

14 OCT 26 AM 10: 212

15 OCT 26 AM 10: 212

16 OCT 26 AM 10: 212

MAILING ADDRESS (IF DIFFERENT)  STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE  STREET ADDRESS  CITY STATE ZIP CODE CITY STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHO  OPTIONAL: FAX/E-MAIL ADDRESS  OPTIONAL: FAX/E-MAIL ADDRESS  4. Verification  I have used all reasonable diligence in preparing and reviewing this statement and to the best of my knowledge the information contained herein is true and complete. I certify under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing is true and correct.  Executed on   1/2 24/	Recipient Committee Campaign Statement		L (13 A Noale Si	FORM 400
Officeholder, Candidate Controlled Committee Oste Candidate Election Committee Ontrolled Oste Candidate Election Committee Ontrolled Oste Candidate Election Committee Oction	Cover Page	from: 01/01/2012	Date of Election if applicable  11706/2012 CAMPAIGI	Est OFFICE COST
COMMITTEE NAME No on Government Waste, No on Measure B, major funding by Manwin USA  STREET ADDRESS (NO PO BOX)  CITY  STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE  MALLING ADDRESS (IF DIFFERENT)  CITY  STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE  STREET ADDRESS  CITY  STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE  STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE  STATE ZIP CODE  CITY  STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE  STATE ZIP CODE  CITY  STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE  STATE ZIP CODE  CITY  STATE ZIP CODE  STATE ZIP CODE  STATE ZIP CODE  CITY  STATE ZIP CODE  STATE ZIP CODE  STATE ZIP CODE  STATE ZIP CODE  CITY  STATE ZIP CODE  STA	☐ Officeholder, Candidate Controlled Committee ☐ State Candidate Election Committee ☐ Recall ☐ General Purpose Committee ☐ Sponsored ☐ Small Contributor Committee	Committee Controlled Sponsored Primarity Formed Candidate/	Pre-election Statement Semi-Annual Statement Termination Statement Amendment	Special Odd-Year Statement Supplemental Pre-election
No on Government Waste, No on Measure B, major funding by  STREET ADDRESS  STREET ADDRESS (NO PO BOX)  CITY  STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE  MAILING ADDRESS (IF DIFFERENT)  STREET ADDRESS  CITY  STATE ZIP CODE  AREA CODE/PHONE  CITY  STATE ZIP CODE  CITY  STATE ZIP CODE  AREA CODE/PHONE  AREA CODE/PHONE  CITY  STATE ZIP CODE  AREA CODE/PHONE  AREA CODE/PHONE  CITY  STATE ZIP CODE  AREA CODE/PHONE  AREA C	3. Committee Information	I.D. Number 1350444	Treasurer(s)	
MAILING ADDRESS (IF DIFFERENT)  STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE  STREET ADDRESS  CITY STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE  OPTIONAL: FAX/E-MAIL ADDRESS  OPTIONAL: FAX/E-MAIL ADDRESS  OPTIONAL: FAX/E-MAIL ADDRESS  4. Verification  I have used all reasonable diligence in preparing and reviewing this statement and to the best of my knowledge the information contained herein is true and complete. I certify under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing is true and correct.  Executed on By SIGNATURE OF CONTROLLING OFFICEHOLDER, CANDIDATE, STATE MEASURE PROPONENT  Executed on By SIGNATURE OF CONTROLLING OFFICEHOLDER, CANDIDATE, STATE MEASURE PROPONENT  Executed on By SIGNATURE OF CONTROLLING OFFICEHOLDER, CANDIDATE, STATE MEASURE PROPONENT  Executed on By SIGNATURE OF CONTROLLING OFFICEHOLDER, CANDIDATE, STATE MEASURE PROPONENT  Executed on By SIGNATURE OF CONTROLLING OFFICEHOLDER, CANDIDATE, STATE MEASURE PROPONENT  Executed on By SIGNATURE OF CONTROLLING OFFICEHOLDER, CANDIDATE, STATE MEASURE PROPONENT	No on Government Waste, No on Measure	e B, major funding by	Diane Duke	
STREET ADDRESS  GITY  STATE ZIP CODE  GITY  STATE ZIP CODE  GITY  STATE ZIP CODE AREA OODE/PHO  OPTIONAL: FAX/E-MAIL ADDRESS  OPTIONAL: FAX/E-MAIL ADDRESS  4. Verification  I have used all reasonable diligence in preparing and reviewing this statement and to the best of my knowledge the information contained herein is true and complete. I certify under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing is true and correct.  Executed on  By  SIGNATURE OF CONTROLLING OFFICEHOLDER, CANDIDATE, STATE MEASURE PROPONENT  Executed on  By  SIGNATURE OF CONTROLLING OFFICEHOLDER, CANDIDATE, STATE MEASURE PROPONENT  Executed on  By  SIGNATURE OF CONTROLLING OFFICEHOLDER, CANDIDATE, STATE MEASURE PROPONENT  Executed on  By  SIGNATURE OF CONTROLLING OFFICEHOLDER, CANDIDATE, STATE MEASURE PROPONENT  Executed on  By  SIGNATURE OF CONTROLLING OFFICEHOLDER, CANDIDATE, STATE MEASURE PROPONENT  Executed on  By  SIGNATURE OF CONTROLLING OFFICEHOLDER, CANDIDATE, STATE MEASURE PROPONENT  Executed on  By  SIGNATURE OF CONTROLLING OFFICEHOLDER, CANDIDATE, STATE MEASURE PROPONENT  Executed on  By	STREET ADDRESS (NO PO BOX)		CITY	STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE
OPTIONAL: FAX/E-MAIL ADDRESS  OPTIONAL: FAX/E-MAIL ADDRESS  4. Verification  I have used all reasonable diligence in preparing and reviewing this statement and to the best of my knowledge the information contained herein is true and complete. I certify under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing is true and correct.  Executed on	CITY	STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHON	E NAME OF ASSISTANT TREASURER, IF ANY	
OPTIONAL: FAX/E-MAIL ADDRESS  4. Verification  I have used all reasonable diligence in preparing and reviewing this statement and to the best of my knowledge the information contained herein is true and complete. I certify under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing is true and correct.  Executed on	MAILING ADDRESS (IF DIFFERENT)		STREET ADDRESS	
4. Verification  I have used all reasonable diligence in preparing and reviewing this statement and to the best of my knowledge the information contained herein is true and complete. I certify under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing is true and correct.  Executed on	CITY	STATE ZIP CODE	CITY	STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHON
I have used all reasonable diligence in preparing and reviewing this statement and to the best of my knowledge the information contained herein is true and complete. I certify under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing is true and correct.    Executed on	OPTIONAL: FAX / E-MAIL ADDRESS		OPTIONAL: FAX / E-MAIL ADDRESS	
AND LETTING AF AN LETTING AFFINE WAS AFFINE WAS AFFINE WAS AFFINE WAS AFFINE AFFINE AFFINE AFFINE AFFINE AFFINE AFFINE AFFINE WAS AFFINE AFFIN	I have used all reasonable diligence in prepared complete. I certify under penalty of perjury  Executed on	By SIGNATURE OF CONTROLLING O	alifornia that the foregoing is true and cor SIGNATURE OF TREASURER OR ASSISTANT TREASURER FFICEHOLDER, CANDIDATE, STATE MEASURE PROPONENT OR R	RESPONSIBLE OFFICER OF SPONSOR
	Executed on	BySIGNATURE	OF CONTROLLING OFFICEHOLDER, CANDIDATE, STATE MEASUR	RE PROPONENT FPPC Form 460 - January/0 State of California/S

# Recipient Committee Campaign Statement Cover Page - Part 2

CALIFORNIA 460

Page

Statement covers period from 01/01/2012

2 of 12

		· 		through 09/3	30/2012		
Officeholder or Candidate Controlled Com	mittee		6. Primarily Formed Ballo	t Measure Comm	nittee		
NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR CANDIDATE			NAME OF BALLOT MEASU Measure B	JRE ,			
OFFICE SOUGHT OR HELD ( INCLUDE LOCATION	N AND DISTRICT NUM	BER IF APPLICABLE)	BALLOT NO, OR LETTER B		Los Angeles	,	SUPPORT
RESIDENTIAL/BUSINESS ADDRESS ( NO. AND ST	TREET) CITY	STATE ZIP	Identify the controlling	g officeholder, can	ididate, or state me	easure propo	nent, if any.
			NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER				
Related Committees Not Included in the not included in this statement that are controlled receive contributions or make expenditures on	ed by you or are prin	narily formed to	OFFICE SOUGHT OR HEL	D		DISTRICT NO.	IF ANY
COMMITTEE NAME	I.D. NUME	BER	<u> </u>				
			7. Primarily Formed Can  List names of officehold			ittee is primari	oy formed.
NAME OF TREASURER	CONTRO	LLED COMMITTEE ?	NAME OF OFFICEHOLDE	R OR CANDIDATE	OFFICE SOUGHT	OR HELD	
COMMITTEE STREET ADDRESS ( NO P.O. BOX)							SUPPORT OPPOSE
CITY	STATE ZIP CODE	AREA CODE/PHONE	NAME OF OFFICEHOLDE	R OR CANDIDATE	OFFICE SOUGHT	OR HELD	
COMMITTEE NAME	I.D. NUMI	BER					SUPPORT OPPOSE
NAME OF TREASURER	YE	LLED COMMITTEE ?	NAME OF OFFICEHOLDE	R OR CANDIDATE	OFFICE SOUGH	FOR HELD	SUPPORT
COMMITTEE STREET ADDRESS ( NO P.O. BOX)							OPPOSE
СІТУ	STATE ZIP CODE	AREA CODE/PHONE	NAME OF OFFICEHOLDE	ER OR CANDIDATE	OFFICE SOUGH	T OR HELD	SUPPORT OPPOSE

Recipient Committee
Campaign Statement
Cover Page - Part 2 (Continuation Page)

NAME OF FILER NO ON GOVERNMENT WASTE, NO ON MEASURE B, MAJOR FUNDING BY MANWIN USA

CALIFORNIA FORM 460

Statement covers period

01/01/2012

through 09/30/2012

Page 3 of 12

I.D. NUMBER

1350444

**Cover Page Note** 

To amend Sch. A & F

# Campaign Disclosure Statement Summary Page

 Statement covers period from 01/01/2012
 CALIFORNIA 460

 through 09/30/2012
 Page 4 of 12

 I.D. NUMBER

NAME OF FILER No on Government Waste, No on Measure B, major funding by Manwin USA

1350444

Contributions Received  1. Monetary Contributions		Column A TOTAL THIS PERIOD ROMATTACHED SCHEDULES) 111,375.00	\$	Column B CALENCAR YEAR TOTAL TO DATE 111,375.00	Calendar Year Summary for Candidates Running in Both the State Primary and General Elections.
2. Loans Received Schedule B, Lin	3	0.00		0.00	1/1 through 6/30 7/1 to Date
3. SUBTOTAL CASH CONTRIBUTIONS Add Lines 1	+2 \$	111,375.00	\$	111,375.00	20. Contributions Received \$\$
4. Nonmonetary Contributions	e 3	7,460.00		7,460.00	21. Expenditures
5. TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED Add Lines 3	+4 \$	118,835.00	\$	118,835.00	Made \$ \$
Expenditures Made					
6. Payments Made Schedule E, Lir.	e 4 \$	107,925.84	\$	107,925.84	Expenditure Limit Summary
7. Loans Made Schedule H, Lir	e 3	0.00	_	0.00	for State Candidates
8. SUBTOTAL CASH PAYMENTS	+7 \$	107,925.84	\$	107,925.84	22. Cumulative Expenditures Made * ( If Subject to Voluntary Expenditure Limits)
9. Accrued Expenses (Unpaid Bills)Schedule F, Lir	e 3	22,554.85		22,554.85	( if Subject to Voluntary Experience Chines)
10. Nonmonetary Adjustment	e 3	7,460.00		7,460.00	
11. TOTAL EXPENDITURES MADE	10 \$	137,940.69	\$ <u></u>	137,940.69	
Current Cash Statement 12. Beginning Cash Balance	16 \$	0.00			\$
13. Cash Receipts	ove	111,375.00			* Amounts in this Section may be different from amounts
14. Miscellaneous Increases to Cash Schedule I, Lii	19 4	0.00			reported in Column B.
15. Cash Payments	ove	107,925.84			
16. ENDING CASH BALANCE , Add Lines 12 + 13 + 14, then subtract Line	15 \$	3,449.16			
17. LOAN GUARANTEES RECEIVED Schedule B, P.	art 2 \$	0.00	1		
Cash Equivalents and Outstanding Debts			1		
Cash Equivalents	'—	0.00			FPPC Form 460 - Januar State of Californ

Schedule	<b>A</b> .	
Monetary	Contributions	Received

**CALIFORNIA** Statement covers period **FORM** 01/01/2012 from 5 of 12 Page 09/30/2012 through

NAME OF FILER No on Government Waste, No on Measure B, major funding by Manwin USA

I.D. NUMBER 1350444

					1350	7444
DATE RECEIVED	FULL NAME, STREET ADDRESS A ND ZIP CODE OF OF CONTRIBUTOR (IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER)	CONTRIBUTOR CODE	IF AN INDIVIDUAL, ENTER OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER (IF SELF-EMPLOYED, ENTER NAME OF BUSINESS)	AMOUNT RECEIVED	CUMULATIVE TO DATE CALENDAR YEAR (JAN. 1 - DEC. 31)	PER ELECTION TO DATE (IF REQUIRED)
08/29/2012	Flynt Management Group LLC	OTH		10,000.00	10,000.00	
09/13/2012	Froytal Services LTD	OTH		75,000.00	75,000.00	
09/28/2012	Taylor Marr	IND	Editor T Group Productions	100.00	100.00	
09/28/2012	Jose Medina	IND	Webmaster  JEMD Group Inc.	200.00	200.00	
08/23/2012	PHE Inc.	ОТН		10,000.00	10,000.00	
			SUBTOTAL \$	95,300.00		
	A Summary				** Contributor Codes IND - Individual COM - Recipient Commi	ittee (other than PTY or

1. Amount received this period - itemized contributions 111,300.00 (Includes all Schedule A subtotals)...... 

75.00

3. Total monetary contributions received this period.

**TOTAL \$** 111,375.00

OTH - Other PTY - Political Party

SCC - Small Contributor Committee

FPPC Form 460(Jan/05) FPPC Toll-Free Helpline: 866/ASK-FPPC

SCHEDULE A

Schedule	A (Continuation	on Sheet)
<b>Monetary</b>	<b>Contributions</b>	Received

NAME OF FILER No on Government Waste, No on Measure B, major funding by Manwin USA

1350444

DATE RECEIVED	FULL NAME, STREET ADDRESS A ND ZIP CODE OF OF CONTRIBUTOR (IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER)	CONTRIBUTOR CODE	IF AN INDIVIDUAL, ENTER OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER (IF SELF-EMPLOYED, ENTER NAME OF BUSINESS)	AMOUNT RECEIVED	CUMULATIVE TO DATE CALENDAR YEAR (JAN. 1 - DEC. 31)	PER ELECTION TO DATE (IF REQUIRED)
09/27/2012	Paul Pilcher	IND	Producer	1,000.00	1,000.00	
	;		Paul Pilcher			
09/06/2012	Vivid Entertainment LLC	ОТН		10,000.00	10,000.00	
09/11/2012	WMM Holdings LLC	OTH		5,000.00	5,000.00	**************************************

**SUBTOTAL \$** 

16,000.00

## Schedule C **Nonmonetary Contributions Received**

CALIFORNIA Statement covers period **FORM** 01/01/2012 from Page 7 of 12 09/30/2012 through I.D. NUMBER

NAME OF FILER No on Government Waste, No on Measure B, major funding by Manwin USA

1350444

DATE RECEIVED	FULL NAME, STREET ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE OF OF CONTRIBUTOR	CONTRIBUTOR CODE	OCCUPATION & EMPLOYER OR COMMITTEE ID NO.	DESCRIPTON OF GOODS OR SERVICES	AMOUNT/ FAIR MARKET VALUE	CUMULATIVE TO DATE CALENDAR YEAR (JAN. 1 - DEC. 31)	PER ELECTION TO DATE (IF REQUIRED)			
	Benjamin Banks	IND	Actor Benjamin Banks	Spokesperson Services	400.00	400.00				
09/24/2012	Axel Braun	IND	Director  Axel Braun Productions	PSA Video	5,000.00	5,000.00				
09/27/2012	Piracy Stops Here	OTH		Logo Art	220.00	220.00				
09/27/2012	Remmet Studios LLC	OTH		Production & Post Production Services	400.00	400.00				
09/28/2012	Stagliano John Inc. dba E.A. Productions	ОТН		Website Design	1,440.00	1,440.00				
SUBTOTAL \$ 7,460.00										

### Schedule C Summary

- 1. Amount received this period itemized contributions (Includes all Schedule C subtotals)..... 7,460.00
- 3. Total nonmonetary contributions received this period. (Add Lines 1 and 2. Enter here and on the Summary Page. Column A Lines 4 and 10.) . . . . . TOTAL \$ \_\_\_

\*\* Contributor Codes

IND - Individual

COM - Recipient Committee (other than PTY or SCC) OTH - Other

PTY - Political Party

SCC - Small Contributor Committee

FPPC Form 460(Jan/05) FPPC Toll-Free Helpline: 866/ASK-FPPC

<b>^.</b>							SCHEDULEE
Schedule E Payments Made				Statemen	nt covers period	CALIFOR! FORM	
rayments Made				from	01/01/2012	FURIVI	100
				through _	09/30/2012	Page	8 of 12
NAME OF FILER No on Government Waste, No on Measure B,	major fundir	g by Manwin	USA			I.D. NUMBER	
						135	0444
CODES: If one of the following accurately describes the pay	yment, you ma	y enter the cod	e. Otherv	wise, descri	be the payment.		
	nember communica				airtime and production ned contributions	costs	
CTB contribution (explain nonmonetary) OFC of	office expenses	iances		SAL camp	aign workers' salaries		
FIL candidate filing / ballot fees PHO pl	etition circulating hone banks			TRC candi	r cable production costs idate travel, lodging and	f meals	
	oolling and survey re oostage, delivery an		ces	TRS staff/s	spouse travel, lodging a fer between committees	and meals s of the same o	andidate/sponsor
	oressional services			VOT voter	registration nation technology costs		
211 Campaign meratare and manings	mit aus			, , , , ,	nation to simology could	(intomotio mai	,
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PAYEE	COD	E or DESCRIF	PTION OF P	PAYMENT			AMOUNTPAID
Burnside & Associates	OF	rc					305.21
California Public Safety	L.	T		·	when		7,102.00
,							
COPS Voter Guide	L	T					20,313.00
	•						
					su	BTOTAL \$	27,720.21
Sahadula E Summanı	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						
Schedule E Summary  1. Itemized payments made this period. (Include all Schedule	a E subtotals \					\$	107,884.46
Unitemized payments made this period of under \$100							41.38
<ol> <li>Total interest paid this period on loans. (Enter amount from</li> </ol>							0.00
4. Total payments made this period. (Add Line 1, 2, and 3.							107,925.84
4. Total payments made this period. (Add Line 1, 2, and 3. E	Title Hele and t	ni ule Summa	y raye, t	Joiuilli A, L	me <i>0.) .</i>	· · IOIME à	

_	_		_	_		•	_	_
œ	r	м	_	п	ш		E	

Schedule E (Continuation Sheet)	Statemen	t covers period	CALIFORNIA 460		
Payments Made		01/01/2012	FORM T		
	through	09/30/2012	Page	9 of 12	
NAME OF FILER No on Government Waste, No on Measure B, major funding by Manwin USA	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		I.D. NUMBER		
			135	0444	
CODES: If one of the following accurately describes the payment, you may enter the code. Otherwise	e, describe t	he payment.			

RAD radio airtime and production costs

TRC candidate travel, lodging and meals

TRS staff/spouse travel, lodging and meals

TSF transfer between committees of the same candidate/sponsor

RFD returned contributions

VOT voter registration

SAL campaign workers' salaries

TEL t.v. or cable production costs

MBR member communications

OFC office expenses

PHO phone banks

PET petition circulating

MTG meetings and appearances

POL polling and survey research

POS postage, delivery and messenger services

PRO poressional services (legal, accounting)

CMP campaign paraphernalia/misc.

FIL candidate filing / ballot fees

CTB contribution (explain nonmonetary)

independent expenditures supporting/opposing others

CNS campaign consultants

FND fundraising expenses

CVC civic donations

LEG legal defense

IND

LIT. campaign literature and mailings PRT	print ads	WEB	information technology costs (internet,e-ma	il)
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PAYEE	CODE or	DESCRIPTION OF PAYM	ENT	AMOUNTPAID
Educate Your Vote	LIT			20,765.00
Goodwin Simon Strategic Research Inc.	POL			20,500.00
Los Angeles County RLVG	LIT		·	3,836.00
Mr. Marcus	CNS			2,500.00
NTLC Newsletter	LIT			7,045.00
		,		
			SUBTOTA	L\$ 54,646.00

Schedule	Ε	(Continuation	Sheet)
<b>Payments</b>	M	ade	

NAME OF FILER No on Government Waste, No on Measure B, major funding by Manwin USA

1350444

CODES: If one of the following accurately describes the payment, you may enter the code. Otherwise, describe the payment.

CMP campalgn paraphernalia/misc.

CNS campaign consultants
CTB contribution (explain nonmonetary)

CVC civic donations

FIL candidate filing / ballot fees

FND fundraising expenses

IND Independent expenditures supporting/opposing others

LEG legal defense

LIT campaign literature and mailings

MBR member communications

MTG meetings and appearances

OFC office expenses
PET petition circulating
PHO phone banks

POL polling and survey research

POS postage, delivery and messenger services PRO poressional services (legal, accounting)

PRT print ads

RAD radio airtime and production costs

RFD returned contributions

SAL campaign workers' salaries TEL t.v. or cable production costs

TRC candidate travel, lodging and meals

TRS staff/spouse travel, lodging and meals

TSF transfer between committees of the same candidate/sponsor

VOT. voter registration

WEB information technology costs (internet,e-mail)

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PAYEE		CODE or DESCRIPTION OF PAYMENT		
The Lee Strategy Group Inc.	CNS		11,000.00	
The Lee Strategy Group Inc.		Press Release Services	2,018.25	
Voter Guide Slate Cards	LIT		12,500.00	

Schedule F	
Accrued Expenses (Unpaid Bills)	

Stateme	Statement covers period		CALIFORNIA 160		
from	01/01/2012	FOR	M 400		
through _	09/30/2012	Page	11 of 12		
		I.D. NUMB	BER		
		1350444			

NAME OF FILER No on Government Waste, No on Measure B, major funding by Manwin USA

CODES: If one of the following accurately describes the payment, you may enter the code. Otherwise, describe the payment.

CMP campaign paraphemalia/misc. MBR member communications RAD radio airtime and production costs CNS campaign consultants MTG meetings and appearances RFD returned contributions CTB contribution (explain nonmonetary) SAL campaign workers' salaries OFC office expenses CVC civic donations PET petition circulating TEL t.v. or cable production costs candidate filing / ballot fees FIL PHO phone banks TRC candidate travel, lodging and meals FND fundraising expenses

POL polling and survey research TRS staff/spouse travel, lodging and meals TSF transfer between committees of the same candidate/sponsor independent expenditures supporting/opposing others POS postage, delivery and messenger services

LEG legal defense PRO poressional services (legal, accounting) VOT voter registration campaign literature and mailings PRT print ads

WEB information technology costs (internet,e-mail)

NAME AND ADDRESS OF CREDITOR	CODE OR DESCRIPTION OF PAYMENT	(a) OUTSTANDING BALANCE BEGINNING OF THIS PERIOD	(b)  AMOUNT INCURRED THIS PERIOD	(C) AMOUNT PAID THIS PERIOD	(d) OUTSTANDING BALANCE AT CLOSE OF THIS PERIOD
Anna Aroutiounian	CNS	0.00	3,000.00	0.00	3,000.00
Burnside & Associates	OFC	0.00	437.85	0.00	437.85
	SUBTOTALS	0.00	\$ 3,437.85	\$ 0.00	\$ 3,437.85

#### Schedule F Summary

LIT

- 1. Total accrued expenses incurred this period. (Include all Schedule F, Column (b) subtotals for 22,554.85 accrued expenses of \$100 or more, plus total uniternized accrued expenses under \$100.) . . . . . . . . . . . . . INCURRED TOTALS \$
- 2. Total accrued expenses paid this period. (Include all Schedule F, Column (c) subtotals for payments on 0.00
- 3. Net change this period. (Subtract Line 2 from Line 1. Enter the difference here and on the Summary Page, column A. Line 9.) 22,554.85 .....NET \$

#### **SCHEDULE F**

# Schedule F (Continuation Sheet) Accrued Expenses (Unpaid Bills)

NAME OF FILER No on Government Waste, No on Measure B, major funding by Manwin USA

1350

CODES: If one of the following accurately describes the payment, you may enter the code. Otherwise, describe the payment.

CMP campaign paraphernalia/misc.

CNS campaign consultants

CTB contribution (explain nonmonetary)

CVC civic donations

FIL candidate filing / ballot fees

FND fundraising expenses

IND independent expenditures supporting/opposing others

LEG legal defense

LIT campaign literature and mallings

MBR member communications

MTG meetings and appearances

OFC office expenses

PET petition circulating

PHO phone banks

POL polling and survey research
POS postage, delivery and messenger services

PRO poressional services (legal, accounting)

PRT print ads

RAD radio airtime and production costs

RFD returned contributions

SAL campaign workers' salaries

TEL t.v. or cable production costs

TRC candidate travel, lodging and meals TRS staff/spouse travel, lodging and meals

TSF transfer between committees of the same candidate/sponsor

VOT voter registration

WEB information technology costs (internet,e-mail)

NAME AND ADDRESS OF CREDITOR	CODE OR DESCRIPTION OF PAYMENT	(a) OUTSTANDING BALANCE BEGINNING OF THIS PERIOD	(b)  AMOUNT INCURRED THIS PERIOD	(C) AMOUNT PAID THIS PERIOD	(d) OUTSTANDING BALANCE AT CLOSE OF THIS PERIOD
Coalition for Senior Citizen Security	LIT	0.00	10,034.00	0.00	10,034.00
Council of Concerned Woman Voters	LIT	0.00	9,083.00	0.00	9,083.00